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Nom, prénom
AMSTUTZ SILAS
LEUBA MAXIME

MOLLARD BAPTISTE

BORLOZ ACHILLE
PYTHON MAXIME

SAINT-MARTIN LOIC

RIAT TOBIAS
BASSIN LOIC
DONZé ROBIN
BOSON ARNAUD
PITTIER ILAN
OBERLI NILS
GUENIN LEO
BARD JULIEN
BERSETH JONAS
ROUILLER MALIK
HOULMANN KEVIN
CHENAUX THOMA
AEBISCHER ALAIN
TERCIER RéMI
GLASSEY ARNAUD
L'HOMME MAXIME

WEIDEMANN DIEGO

RAMONI THOMAS
SEPULCRI LINO

Localité
TAVANNES
BULLET
ALTERSWIL
SAINT-MARTIN
BOVERESSE
SAINT-IMIER
CORTéBERT
PERROY
SAIGNELéGIER
PERROY
VAL-DE-RUZ
MOUTIER
FONTAINEMELON
SORENS
BURTIGNY

RIAZ
BASSECOURT
CHATONNAYE
ALTERSWIL FR
GRANDVILLARD
BASSE-NENDAZ
VUADENS
CORTAILLOD
FONTAINEMELON
SAULES
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1219
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2034
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213
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Gibl

270
300

235
223

205

213

189

183
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Torg

263
215
207
205

224
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Alter
300

213

197

Chés
300
270

250

205

223

Mout

345

311

236

270

227
245

256

224

Tram

270
250

235
213
193
200

197
223

179

Noirm

213

223

235

270
197

187



Pos.

26
27
28
29
30
31
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34
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Nom, prénom

JEAN TRISTAN
MARCHAND LUC
DUSCHER JULES
SAVARY TOM
COTTET ARNAUD
HERZOG VINCENT
BURNET PIERRICK

MARCHANDISE
CHARLES

BINZ YANNICK

FAVIER-BOSSON
THIBAULT

BURNET JULIAN
RAVANEL HECTOR
LAUSENAZ ANTHONY
DEMIERRE SAMUEL
UBAGHS MATTHEW
MARIAUX QUENTIN
GéNOT CLEMENT
VILLAMAR QUENTIN
TRUFFER ANTHONY
REY CORENTIN
MONNET LéO
VAUCHER YANN
ROTH LUAN
OBERSON JULIEN

Localité
ST-LEONARD
CHATILLON
RENENS VD
VERS-CHEZ-PERRIN
CORPATAUX
POSIEUX

LUGRIN

THONON

ATTISWIL
MAXILLY SUR LEMAN

LUGRIN
CHAMONIX
CHEVENOZ
JOUGNE
ECHICHENS
COLLOMBEY-MURAZ
GEX
OULENS
COLLOMBEY
SIGNY
MIeGE
BAGNES
ALLE

RUEYRES-ST-LAURENT
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Chés

191

213

200

197

Mout

Tram

191

Noirm

193



Pos.

50
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Nom, prénom
BELHUMEUR NOé
RIBOTEL NATHAN
PONCET MARIUS
MERCIER LEONARD
MEHMETAJ ZIAD
GUERIN MORGAN
GIGANDET CORENTIN
JAKOB THéO
ZBINDEN NOEL
SMITH LUCA
ROCHAT LENNY
DELUCHE ANAKIN
MOLLEVI LUKAS
LOCONTE MIRKO
ROM ANTOINE

EGGENSCHWILER
MATHIAS

ALLOATI BRIEUX
BASSIN REMI
BUCHELI RICKY
BERSIER NOé
ACKERMANN JONAS
TYRODE ARTHUR
MERCREV LEONARD
OPPIZZI PIT

Localité

GIVRINS

RUEYRES-ST-LAURENT

SEPTMONCEL
TRAMELAN
MURIST
VAL-D'ILLIEZ
LE NOIRMONT
VERNIER
ALTERSWIL FR
RANCES

LA HEUTTE
BOULENS
CHESEREX
CORNAUX
CORTEBERT
FLEURIER

LES RASSES
LES REUSSILLES
GINGINS

MURIST

TAFERS
L'AUBERSON
TRAMELAN
NEUCHATEL
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Alter

191

189

Chés
195

193

189

187

185

Mout

Tram

189

187

183

Noirm

191



Pos.
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Nom, prénom

CRETENOUD
LAURENT

TYRODE TIMOTHéEE
ROCHAT EWAN
KASPAR HENRI

DA SILVA MATHIEU
BONNY LIVIO
AEBISCHER NICK
RODRIGUEZ YANNIS
MARMY YANN
GYGER GAETAN
MARENGO LUCAS
GENDRE THIBAULT
MUNOZ NOAH
MUTTI EVAN
DELRIO DIEGO
GRIVEL TIM

Localité

CHEVRY

L'AUBERSON

LA HEUTTE
VILLARLOD

GENEVE

COUVET

ALTERSWIL
NEUCHATEL
RUEYRES-LES-PRES
LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
VUCHERENS
ESTAVAYER-LE-GIBLOUX
URSY

ECUBLENS
LAUSANNE
ESMONTS
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Mout
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